800-774-3539 • www.lappusa.com • www.lappcanada.com • www.lappmexico.com 255
ETHERLINE®
Ethernet Cable, Connectors & Tools
 Application Advantage
PROFINET® is a registered trademark of the PNO (PROFIBUS User Organization). If not otherwise specified, all values relating to the product are nominal values.
Photographs are not to scale and are not true representations of the products in question.  For current information go to our website.
 Approvals
M12 Field Wireable Connectors for PROFINET®

page 419
Complete the Installation
HB Dust Covers
page 419
 Approvals
 Approvals
Photographs are not to scale and are not true representations of the products in question.
If not otherwise specified, all values relating to the product are nominal values. For current information go to our website.
EPIC® HB 16 High Profile Hoods
Double Lever Bolts
EPIC® HB 16 Standard Hoods
Double Lever Bolts
Size of Entry Part Number Complete the Installation: SKINTOP® Strain Relief
PG NPT Metric PG NPT Metric* PG Plastic PG Metal Metric Plastic Metric Metal
Top Entry
21 ¾” 25 701002 701002NP 79100200 53015050 52015750 53111030 53112030
— — 25x2 — — 44422018 — — 53111030 53112030
29 1” 32 701004R 701004NP 79100400 53015060 52015760 53111040 53112040
— — 32x2 — — 79128600 — — 53111040 53112040
— — 40 — — 79100800 — — 53111050 53112050
Side Entry
21 ¾” 25 701022 701022NP 79102200 53015050 52015750 53111030 53112030
29 1” 32 701024 701024NP 79102400 53015060 52015760 53111040 53112040
— — 40 — — 79102800 — — 53111050 53112050
Size of Entry Part Number Complete the Installation: SKINTOP® Strain Relief
PG NPT Metric PG NPT Metric PG Plastic PG Metal Metric Plastic Metric Metal
Top Entry
21 ¾” 25 100800 100800NP 19080000* 53015050 52015750 53111030 53112030
— — 25x2 — — 19080500 — — 53111030 53112030
29 1” 32 100900 100900NP 19090000* 53015060 52015760 53111040 53112040
Side Entry
21 ¾” 25 100820 100820NP 19082000 53015050 52015750 53111030 53112030
29 1” 32 100920 100920NP 19092000 53015060 52015760 53111040 53112040
* Metric top-entry hoods do not come with a neck.
* Metric hoods do not come with a neck.
800-774-3539 • www.lappusa.com • www.lappcanada.com • www.lappmexico.com 385
EPIC®

Complete the Installation
HB Dust Covers
page 419
Complete the Installation
HB Dust Covers
page 419
Photographs are not to scale and are not true representations of the products in question.
If not otherwise specified, all values relating to the product are nominal values. For current information go to our website.
EPIC® HB 16 Panel Mount Bases
Double Levers
EPIC® HB 16 Surface Mount Bases
Double Levers
Size of Entry Part Number Complete the Installation: SKINTOP® Strain Relief
PG NPT Metric PG NPT Metric PG Plastic PG Metal Metric Plastic Metric Metal
2 Entries
21 ¾” 25 100750 100750NP 19075000 53015050 52015750 53111030 53112030
1 Entry
21 ¾” 25 100740 100740NP 19074000 53015050 52015750 53111040 53112030
Description Part Number
Panel Mount Base 100720C0
800-774-3539 • www.lappusa.com • www.lappcanada.com • www.lappmexico.com390
EPIC®

HB Dust Covers
page 419
 Approvals
 Approvals
Photographs are not to scale and are not true representations of the products in question.
If not otherwise specified, all values relating to the product are nominal values. For current information go to our website.
Double Lever Bolts
EPIC® HB 24 Standard Hoods
EPIC® HB 24 High Profile Hoods
Double Lever Bolts
* Metric top-entry hoods do not come with a neck.
* Metric hoods do not come with a neck.
Size of Entry Part Number Complete the Installation: SKINTOP® Strain Relief
PG NPT Metric PG NPT Metric* PG Plastic PG Metal Metric Plastic Metric Metal
Top Entry
21 ¾” 25 701504 701504NP 79150400 53015050 52015750 53111030 53112030
— — 25x2 — — 44422021 — — 53111030 53112030
29 1” 32 701506 701506NP 79150600 53015060 52015760 53111040 53112040
— — 32x2 — — 79178500 — — 53111040 53112040
— — 40 — — 79150800 — — 53111050 53112050
Side Entry
21 ¾” 25 701524 701524NP 79152400 53015050 52015750 53111030 53112030
29 1” 32 701526 701526NP 79152600 53015060 52015760 53111040 53112040
— — 40 — — 79152800 — — 53111050 53112050
Size of Entry Part Number Complete the Installation: SKINTOP® Strain Relief
PG NPT Metric PG NPT Metric PG Plastic PG Metal Metric Plastic Metric Metal
Top Entry
21 ¾” 25 101210 101210NP 19121000* 53015050 52015750 53111030 53112030
— — 25x2 — — 44422019 — — 53111030 53112030
29 1” 32 101110 101110NP 19111000* 53015060 52015760 53111040 53112040
— — 32x2 — — 44422020 — — 53111040 53112040
Side Entry
21 ¾” 25 101130 101130NP 19113000 53015050 52015750 53111030 53112030
29 1” 32 101230 101230NP 19123000 53015060 52015760 53111040 53112040
800-774-3539 • www.lappusa.com • www.lappcanada.com • www.lappmexico.com 391
EPIC®
Rectangular Connector HousingsHB Series
all dimensions are in mm.

page 419
Complete the Installation
HB Dust Covers
page 419
Photographs are not to scale and are not true representations of the products in question.
If not otherwise specified, all values relating to the product are nominal values. For current information go to our website.
EPIC® HB 24 Surface Mount Bases
Double Levers
EPIC® HB 24 Panel Mount Bases
Double Levers
Description Part Number
Panel Mount Base 101020C0
Size of Entry Part Number Complete the Installation: SKINTOP® Strain Relief
PG NPT Metric PG NPT Metric PG Plastic PG Metal Metric Plastic Metric Metal
2 Entries
21 ¾” 25 101050 101050NP 19105000 53015050 52015750 53111030 53112030
1 Entry
21 ¾” 25 101040 101040NP 19104000 53015050 52015750 53111040 53112030
800-774-3539 • www.lappusa.com • www.lappcanada.com • www.lappmexico.com 433
EPIC®
Circular ConnectorsPOWER LS1 Series
3+PE+4 5+PE